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ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED
CIN : L25200GJ1996PLC029134

Registered & Corporate Office : 207/1, Astral House, B/h. Rajpath Club, Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat, India.
Phone : +91 79 6621 2000 Fax : +91 79 6621 2121 E-mail : info@astralpipes.com Website : www.astralpipes.com

15th October, 2019.

To

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5t Floor,

Plot No. C-1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

NSE Scrip Symbol: ASTRAL

Dear Sir/Madam,

To
BSE Ltd.

Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 532830

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30th September, 2019

With reference to the captioned subject we submit herewith the confirmation certificate
received from M/s Bigshare Services Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent
(RTA) as per regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018
for the quarter ended 30t September, 2019.

We kindly request you to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Astral Poly Technik Limited

SGB L

Krunal Bhatt

Company Secretary

BRANCHES :-

Bengaluru - Telefax
Chennai - Phone
Hyderabad - Phone
Jaipur - Phone
Kochi - Phone

1080 2661 7236 E-mail : bengaluru@astralpipes.com
: 044 4350 6384 E-mail : chennai@astralpipes.com

: 080993 25899 E-mail : hyderabad@astralpipes.com
10141 2974 322 E-mail : jaipur@astralpipes.com

: 0484 280 97 98 E-mail : kochi@astralpipes.com

Lucknow
Mumbai

Pune
Indore

- Phone
- Phone
New Delhi -
- Phone
- Phone

Phone

: 0522 2728 844 E-mail : lucknow@astralpipes.com
1022 2838 9744 E-mail : mumbai@astralpipes.com
: 011 2616 8156 E-mail : delhi@astralpipes.com

: 084461 14455 E-mail : pune@astralpipes.com

: 079743 45983 E-mail : indore@astralpipes.com
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ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED
Astral House

207/1

B/h Rajpath Club

Off. S. G. Highway

Ahmedabad - 380059.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30™ September, 2019.

Ref: NSDL/CIR/I1/5/2019 dated 25™ January, 2019
CDSL/OPS/RTA/POLICY/2019/14 dated 25™ January, 2019.
SEBI vide its letter ref no. MRD/DOP2/DSA2/0OW/2019/2498/1 dated 24/01/2019

In reference to the above — captioned regulation we hereby confirm that the securities received from
the depository Participants for dematerialisation up to 30" September, 2019 were confirmed
(accepted/rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have
been listed on the stock exchange where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been mutilated &
cancelled after due verification by the depository Participant and the name of the depositories have
been substituted in register of members as registered owner within 15 days of receipt of certificate of
securities.

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd
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Authorised Signatory

CIN : U99999MH1994PTC076534
(An Associate Company of Transfer Online Inc., USA)

1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 059.
Tel.: +91 22 6263 8200 * Fax : +91 22 6263 8299 * Email : info@bigshareonline.com * Website : www.bigshareonline.com

Regd. Office: E-2/3, Ansa Industrial Estate, Sakivihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072. India.



